Live well...
INSTALL GUIDE
Electric Oil Filled Radiators V2
Want to get rewarded for
this installation?
SIGN-UP
FOR FREE
Entry into our monthly prize giveaways

  0800 019 5899    hello@thermosphere.com 7
The heater is normally supplied with no plug ready for wiring into a switched fused spur. The Live, Neutral and Earth
must be connected to the correct terminal in the fused spur and the correct size fuse must be installed. If your
radiator does arrive with a plug it can be removed to facilitate direct wiring into a fused spur.
Electrical connections
Technical data
Stock Code Output
(W) BTU/h Amps
(A)
Max area (m2)
Good Insulation
Max area (m2)
Poor Insulation
Weight
(Kg) Colour
TSR-0500-A 500 1706 2.2 6 5 7.4 White
TSR-0800-A 800 3412 4.4 9 8 11.1 White
TSR-1000-A 1000 3412 4.4 12 10 12.8 White
TSR-1300-A 1300 4436 5.7 15 13 16.9 White
TSR-1500-A 1500 5118 6.5 18 15 18.7 White
TSR-2000-A 2000 6820 8.7 24 20 24.6 White
Technical data
Voltage 230V  AC 50Hz
IEC protection Class I
Protection rating IP20